
 

 

 

8:45 a.m. - Check-In at Beyer Hall – 2nd floor hallway 

9:00 a.m. – Welcome Remarks – Parents Welcome to this!  

9:05 a.m. – Athletes Warm-up 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. - Gym Sessions  

12:15 – 12:30 p.m. - Q&A with Haylee and Coaches  

12:30 p.m. – Load Bus and go to Jacobson Building 

1:00 p.m. – Lunch in Heartland Hall (Jacobson Building) 

1:45 p.m. – Tour the Bergstrom Football Facility (Parents welcome!) 

2:00 – 2:20 p.m. – Tour Jacobson and Olson Buildings (Parents Welcome!) 

2:20 p.m. – Load Bus and take driving tour of ISU Campus 

3:00 p.m. – Visit ISU Bookstore (Parents Welcome!) 

3:30 p.m. – Load Bus and go back to Beyer Hall  (Tour State Gym if time permits) 

3:50 p.m. – Final Program  

4:00 p.m. – Depart 

 


